
 

 

 
 

San Juan County Master Gardener Foundation 
Officer and Director Contact List 

 
 
 
President  Kate Yturri  kyturri52@gmail.com 360/798-0467 
 
 
Secretary  Sandra May  sandramay@yahoo.com 425-247-4352 
 
 
Treasurer  Nancy Forker   nancyforker@gmail.com 360/376-3709  
 
 
Past President Julia Turney   luketurn@gmail.com 360/200-5178 
 
 
Lopez Director Pat Kuentzel   patkuentzel@gmail.com  360/468-4111 
 
 
Lopez Director Barbara Orcutt   bgorcutt@gmail.com 360/468-2783 
 
 
Orcas Director Vicki Leimback   vleimback@gmail.com 206/714-3348 
 
 
Orcas Director Dianne Macondray  diannemacondray@yahoo.com 360/977-9722 
 
 
Orcas Director Sylvia McKenney orcassylvia@gmail.com 360/376-7429   
 
 
SJI Director  Lenore Bayuk bayukll@rockisland.com 360/472-0524 
 
 
SJI Director  Diana Brooks brooksdianam@gmail.com 360/375-6351 
 
 
SJI Director  Kim Howard  kimbhoward@live.com 360/378-1988 
 
Program  
Coordinator  Caitie Blethen mg.sanjuancounty@wsu.edu 360/370-7663 


